
Brown (16-3) -vs- Michigan (16-9)
04/06/2025 at Ann Arbor, MI (Canham Natatorium)

 
 

 

Date: 04/06/2025
Time: 12:00 PM
Site: Ann Arbor, MI
Venue: Canham Natatorium

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Brown 3 1 5 2 11
Michigan 3 4 5 5 17

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:36 BRN G-P Aubrie Anderson
1st 6:49 BRN G-P Aubrie Anderson
1st 5:32 UM G Emma Gustafsson
1st 3:37 UM G Jillian Schlom
1st 3:13 BRN G-P Hanna Tidrencczel
1st 1:23 UM G Matilda Waugh
2nd 3:22 UM G-P Maiken Pardon
2nd 2:24 UM G Kasey Umlauf
2nd 1:37 UM G-E Ashley O'Neill
2nd 1:22 BRN G-P Aubrie Anderson
2nd 1:02 UM G Emma Gustafsson
3rd 7:39 UM G Kasey Umlauf
3rd 7:19 UM G-P Brooke Ingram
3rd 6:56 BRN G Madeleine Poissonnier
3rd 6:18 BRN G Samantha Kim
3rd 5:37 UM G Ari Karampetsou
3rd 3:43 BRN G-P Aubrie Anderson
3rd 3:14 UM G Lulu Hirschfield
3rd 1:13 BRN G Madeleine Poissonnier
3rd 1:02 UM G Lulu Hirschfield
3rd 0:36 BRN G Claire Poissonnier
4th 7:48 UM G Brooke Ingram
4th 7:12 UM G Brooke Ingram
4th 5:13 UM G Matilda Waugh
4th 3:40 BRN G-E Gaby Montalvo
4th 2:31 UM G Emma Gustafsson
4th 1:09 BRN G-E Madeleine Poissonnier
4th 0:44 UM G Jordan Schneider

Team Statistics

BRN UM
Shots 32 34
Goals 11 17
Assists 5 14
Points 16 31
Exclusions 15 16
Steals 0 2
Sprints 1-3 3-1

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:40 BRN E Ava Schoening
1st 1:36 BRN E Samantha Kim
1st 2:32 BRN E Madeleine Poissonnier
1st 3:00 BRN E Hanna Tidrencczel
1st 3:15 UM E-P Matilda Waugh
1st 4:23 UM E Emma Gustafsson
1st 6:39 BRN E Emmy Hensley
1st 6:51 UM E-P Maiken Pardon
1st 7:37 UM E-P Ashley O'Neill
1st 7:47 UM E Issy Jackson
2nd 0:22 BRN E Claire Poissonnier
2nd 0:47 UM E Kaia Levenfeld
2nd 1:23 UM E-P Matilda Waugh
2nd 1:37 BRN E Ava Schoening
2nd 3:03 UM E Maiken Pardon
2nd 3:23 BRN E-P Aubrie Anderson
2nd 4:08 UM E Issy Jackson
2nd 4:57 BRN E Madeleine Poissonnier
2nd 5:16 UM E Ashley O'Neill
2nd 6:08 BRN E Aubrie Anderson
2nd 7:46 BRN E Hanna Tidrencczel
3rd 1:25 UM E Brooke Ingram
3rd 3:01 UM E Kaia Levenfeld
3rd 3:44 UM E-P Issy Jackson
3rd 4:58 UM E Sophia Panossian
3rd 7:20 BRN E-P Sofia Holman
4th 1:21 UM E Matilda Waugh
4th 3:57 UM E Ari Karampetsou
4th 5:36 BRN E Hanna Tidrencczel
4th 6:19 BRN E Claire Poissonnier
4th 6:19 BRN E Skye Andros



Individual
 
 
Brown 11

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
2/
24

Madeleine
Poissonnier 6 3 0 3 2 1 0 0 0-0

9/
8 Aubrie Anderson 7 4 0 4 2 0 0 0 0-0
13
/9 Hanna Tidrencczel 2 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0-0
1 Roxanne Hazuka 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Cleo Washer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Hana Homma 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Claire Poissonnier 2 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 0-0
6 Sabrina Shipley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Katharine Knowles 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Ella Palmer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Malia Chavinson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 JoJo D'Arcy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Ellen Norell 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Alexandra Love 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Ava Schoening 2 0 2 2 2 1 0 1 0-0
17 Emmy Hensley 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
18 Gaby Montalvo 2 1 0 1 0 4 0 0 0-0
19 Skye Andros 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
21 Samantha Kim 3 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 0-0
22 Sofia Holman 6 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1-3
23 Margot Gibbons 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
25 Julia Sansing 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 32 11 5 16 15 8 0 1 1-3

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Roxanne Hazuka 32:00 17 5

Totals 17 5

Michigan 17

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Sophia  Bunnell 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Issy Jackson 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0-0
3 Ashley O'Neill 5 1 2 3 2 0 0 0 1-1
4 Kaia Levenfeld 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
5 Maiken Pardon 2 1 0 1 2 2 0 0 0-0
6 Jordan Schneider 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0-0
7 Jillian Schlom 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Matilda Waugh 4 2 2 4 3 0 1 1 0-0
9 Maddy Scarth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Harriet Dickens 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Ari Karampetsou 2 1 6 7 1 2 0 0 2-0
12 Brooke Ingram 4 3 0 3 1 2 0 0 0-0
13 Kasey Umlauf 3 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 0-0
14 Emma Gustafsson 6 3 0 3 1 0 1 0 0-0
15 Abby Schulz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Emilia Mladjan 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
19 Sophia Panossian 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 0-0
21 Lulu Hirschfield 4 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0-0
22 Riley Chapple 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
23 Claire Eusey 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 34 17 14 31 16 10 2 3 3-3

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Sophia  Bunnell 32:00 11 11

Totals 11 11


